Philadelphia Indemnity Insurance Companyas PRINCIPAL and
incorporated under the laws of the State of 
laws of the State of California to execute bonds and undertakings as sole surety, as SURETY, are 
held and firmly bound unto the City of Los Angeles, in the JUST and FULL SUM of TWENTY 
ONE THOUSAND AND NO/100 Dollars {$21,000.00} , , lawful money of the United States, for 
the payment of which sum, well and truly to be made, we bind ourseives, our heirs, executors, 
administrators, successors, and assigns, jointly and severally, firmly by these presents.

a corporation 
and authorized by thePennsylvania